
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays 3 Runs Wednesdays only

 
Coalville Memorial Square
Bardon Rushby Road
Ibstock Football Ground
Ibstock Co-op

15 1

0845
0857
0904

--

15 1

0945
0957
1004

--

15 1

1045
1057
1104

--

15 1

1145
1157
1204

--

15 1

1245
1257
1304

--

15 1

1345
1357
1404

--

15 2

1445
1457
1504

--

15 3

1515
1527
1534

--

15 2

1545
1557
1604

--

15 2

1645
1657
1704

--

15 3

1715
1727
1734
1740

15 2

1745
1757
1804
1810

1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays 3 Runs Wednesdays only

 
Ibstock Football Ground
Ibstock Co-op
Bardon Rushby Road
Coalville Memorial Square

15 1

0804
0812
0818
0832

15 1

0904
0912
0918
0932

15 1

1004
1012
1018
1032

15 1

1104
1112
1118
1132

15 1

1204
1212
1218
1232

15 1

1304
1312
1318
1332

15 1

1404
1412
1418
1432

15 2

1504
1512
1518
1532

15 3

1534
1542
1548
1602

15 2

1604
1612
1618
1632

15 2

1704
1712
1718
1732

 
Coalville Memorial Square
Bardon Rushby Road
Ibstock Football Ground
Ibstock Co-op

15
0845
0857
0904

--

15 15 15
0945 Then

at
these
mins

45 past
each
hour
until

1645
0957 57 1657
1004 04 1704

-- -- --

15
1745
1757
1804
1810

 
Ibstock Football Ground
Ibstock Co-op
Bardon Rushby Road
Coalville Memorial Square

15
0804
0812
0818
0832

15 15 15
0904 Then

at
these
mins

04 past
each
hour
until

1604
0912 12 1612
0918 18 1618
0932 32 1632

15
1704
1712
1718
1732

15 Ibstock to Coalville

through Hugglescote Grange - Valid from Saturday, December 27, 2025 to Friday, January 2, 2026

Monday to Friday - Ibstock Co-op

Monday to Friday - Coalville Memorial Square

Saturday - Ibstock Co-op

Saturday - Coalville Memorial Square


	Monday to Friday - Ibstock Co-op
	Monday to Friday - Coalville Memorial Square
	Saturday - Ibstock Co-op
	Saturday - Coalville Memorial Square

