

15 Ibstock to Coalville

through Hugglescote Grange - Valid from Saturday, December 27, 2025 to Friday, January 2, 2026

Monday to Friday - Ibstock Co-op

	15 ¹	15 ²	15 ³	15 ²	15 ²	15 ³	15 ²					
Coalville Memorial Square	0845	0945	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445	1515	1545	1645	1715	1745
Bardon Rushby Road	0857	0957	1057	1157	1257	1357	1457	1527	1557	1657	1727	1757
Ibstock Football Ground	0904	1004	1104	1204	1304	1404	1504	1534	1604	1704	1734	1804
Ibstock Co-op	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1740	1810

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays ² Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays ³ Runs Wednesdays only

Monday to Friday - Coalville Memorial Square

	15 ¹	15 ²	15 ³	15 ²	15 ²						
Ibstock Football Ground	0804	0904	1004	1104	1204	1304	1404	1504	1534	1604	1704
Ibstock Co-op	0812	0912	1012	1112	1212	1312	1412	1512	1542	1612	1712
Bardon Rushby Road	0818	0918	1018	1118	1218	1318	1418	1518	1548	1618	1718
Coalville Memorial Square	0832	0932	1032	1132	1232	1332	1432	1532	1602	1632	1732

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays ² Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays ³ Runs Wednesdays only

Saturday - Ibstock Co-op

	15	15		15		15	15
Coalville Memorial Square	0845	0945	Then	45	past	1645	1745
Bardon Rushby Road	0857	0957	at	57	each	1657	1757
Ibstock Football Ground	0904	1004	these	04	hour	1704	1804
Ibstock Co-op	--	--	mins	--	until	--	1810

Saturday - Coalville Memorial Square

	15	15		15		15	15
Ibstock Football Ground	0804	0904	Then	04	past	1604	1704
Ibstock Co-op	0812	0912	at	12	each	1612	1712
Bardon Rushby Road	0818	0918	these	18	hour	1618	1718
Coalville Memorial Square	0832	0932	mins	32	until	1632	1732